
JDAI Meetings Date Time Location Contact Person (RSVP) 

Conditions of 

Confinement 

Committee 

  

Thursday,  June 

8
th

   

3:00pm – 

4:00pm 

LCCR Conference Room  

Louisiana Center for 

Children’s Rights 

1100-B Milton St., New 

Orleans, LA 70122 

 

Anna Arkin-Gallagher 

agallagher@laccr.org 

Alternative to 

Detention (ATD) 

Committee  

Wednesday, 

June 21
st

  

10:00am – 

11:30am  

OPJC Conference Room 

1100-B Milton St., New 

Orleans, LA 70122 

 

 

Jetaun Griffin 

jmgriffin@nola.gov 

Racial & Ethnic 

Disparities (RED) 

Committee  

Wednesday, June 

21
st

  

2:00pm – 

3:30pm 

Total Community Action 

(TCA) 

1420 S Jefferson Davis 

Pkwy, New Orleans, LA 

70125 

Glenis Scott 

glenis.scott@tca-nola.org 

Data Committee  Friday, June 23rd 10:00am – 

11:00am 

OPJC Training Center 

1100-B Milton St., New 

Orleans, LA 70122 

Ann Maier 

aemaier@nola.gov  

JDAI Lunch and Learn Wednesday, June 

28
th  

 (tentative) 

TBD TBD Damekia Morgan 

dmorgan@nola.gov  

Case Processing 

Committee 

Wednesday, July 

12
th

  

1:00pm – 

3:00pm 

OPJC Conference Room 

1100-B Milton St., New 

Orleans, LA 70122 

Hattie M. Broussard 

hmbroussard@nola.gov   

JDAI Collaborative 

Meeting 

Wednesday, 

August 16th 

2:00pm – 

4:00pm 

TBD Damekia Morgan 

dmorgan@nola.gov  

 


